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Saturday     10:00 am
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Julian Horan 1 S001 7 203 262 230 262 258 222 972 972 1
2 Jayme Silva, Jr. 3 S002 6 229 279 215 201 279 218 913 913 2
3 Jordan Hornig 3 S002 4 196 223 223 180 222 207 832 832 3
4 Zachary Bienkowski 2 S001 10 212 231 188 215 194 231 828 828 4
5 John Papa 4 S002 8 187 212 202 210 194 212 818 818 5
6 Jay Payne 3 S002 7 199 232 202 191 232 183 808 808 6
7 Donald Szpotanski 4 S002 10 146 233 177 233 183 201 794 794 7
8 Josh Veal 4 S002 9 195 201 185 201 179 195 760 760 8
9 Benjamin Dejesus 3 S002 5 172 222 175 181 222 180 758 758 9

10 Cheryl Pape 3 S002 7 180 203 203 174 138 197 712 712 10
11 Chris Green 3 S002 3 184 190 162 183 173 190 708 708 11
12 Leah Loftis 3 S002 5 159 213 171 135 173 213 692 692 12
13 Jason Oh 2 S001 4 173 182 182 156 164 178 680 680 13
14 Reinaldo Santiago 3 S002 3 181 183 183 162 168 159 672 672 14
15 Ryan Honda 4 S002 9 148 210 112 210 190 147 659 659 15
16 Tyler Baker 1 S001 7 182 203 152 146 203 150 651 651 16
17 Clifford Packer 2 S001 10 193 183 144 127 158 183 612 612 17
18 Jayme Silva, Jr. 2 S001 9 229 244 244 201 225 181 851 851 101
19 Jordan Hornig 2 S001 8 196 234 192 201 234 180 807 807 102
20 John Papa 1 S001 6 187 236 191 200 236 149 776 776 103
21 Donald Szpotanski 1 S001 3 146 227 177 178 227 182 764 764 104
22 Josh Veal 1 S001 3 195 199 199 166 169 169 703 703 105
23 Jay Payne 1 S001 5 199 199 154 166 176 199 695 695 106
24 Cheryl Pape 1 S001 5 180 213 166 122 213 192 693 693 107
25 Benjamin Dejesus 2 S001 9 172 178 152 156 178 158 644 644 108
26 Ryan Honda 1 S001 4 148 192 192 136 171 130 629 629 109
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Julian Horan 1 S001 7 203 262 262 230 262 258 222 972 972 972 1 252.00
2 Donald Szpotanski 4 S002 1 0 146 233 273 177 233 183 201 794 160 954 954 2 160.00
3 Jayme Silva, Jr. 3 S002 6 229 279 279 215 201 279 218 913 913 913 3 190.00
4 John Papa 4 S002 8 187 212 222 202 210 194 212 818 4 0 858 858 4 100.00
5 Benjamin Dejesus 3 S002 5 172 222 244 175 181 222 180 758 8 8 846 846 5 130.00
6 Jordan Hornig 3 S002 4 196 223 226 223 180 222 207 832 1 2 844 844 6
7 Zachary Bienkowski 2 S001 1 0 212 231 231 188 215 194 231 828 828 828 7
8 Leah Loftis 3 S002 5 159 213 245 171 135 173 213 692 128 820 820 8
9 Ryan Honda 4 S002 9 148 210 250 112 210 190 147 659 160 819 819 9

1 0 Jay Payne 3 S002 7 199 232 232 202 191 232 183 808 808 808 1 0
1 1 Cheryl Pape 3 S002 7 180 203 219 203 174 138 197 712 6 4 776 776 1 1
1 2 Josh Veal 4 S002 9 195 201 205 185 201 179 195 760 1 6 776 776 1 1
1 3 Jason Oh 2 S001 4 173 182 203 182 156 164 178 680 8 4 764 764 1 3
1 4 Chris Green 3 S002 3 184 190 202 162 183 173 190 708 4 8 756 756 1 4
1 5 Reinaldo Santiago 3 S002 3 181 183 198 183 162 168 159 672 6 0 732 732 1 5
1 6 Tyler Baker 1 S001 7 182 203 217 152 146 203 150 651 5 6 707 707 1 6
1 7 Clifford Packer 2 S001 1 0 193 183 188 144 127 158 183 612 2 0 632 632 1 7
1 8 Donald Szpotanski 1 S001 3 146 227 267 177 178 227 182 764 160 924 924 101
1 9 Jayme Silva, Jr. 2 S001 9 229 244 244 244 201 225 181 851 851 851 102
2 0 Jordan Hornig 2 S001 8 196 234 237 192 201 234 180 807 1 2 819 819 103
2 1 John Papa 1 S001 6 187 236 246 191 200 236 149 776 4 0 816 816 104
2 2 Ryan Honda 1 S001 4 148 192 232 192 136 171 130 629 160 789 789 105
2 3 Cheryl Pape 1 S001 5 180 213 229 166 122 213 192 693 6 4 757 757 106
2 4 Benjamin Dejesus 2 S001 9 172 178 200 152 156 178 158 644 8 8 732 732 107
2 5 Josh Veal 1 S001 3 195 199 203 199 166 169 169 703 1 6 719 719 108
2 6 Jay Payne 1 S001 5 199 199 199 154 166 176 199 695 695 695 109
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